—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Principal Elementary
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

Principal Assistant Elementary

Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

School Admin Asst Elementary

Teacher K-6
School Office Assistant
Teacher K-6

Library Media Technician |

Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El

Total Wages

$147,134
$119,392
$117,770
$115,611
$114,164
$108,873
$108,560
$105,948
$104,577
$104,185
$101,762
$101,526
$100,930
$100,312
$97,692
$94,184
$91,359
$88,400
$80,836
$74,424
$73,348
$72,529
$71,836
$57,917
$51,987
$47,692
$45,865
$39,548
$29,602
$29,375
$29,375



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

Instr Asst Bilingual
Instr Asst Bilingual
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

Noon Supervisor
Instr Asst Bilingual
Noon Supervisor
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

Noon Supervisor
Student Supervision Assistant
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El

$26,330
$20,576
$20,265
$20,180
$18,311
$18,311
$17,098
$11,354
$9,848
$7,376
$6,450
$6,070
$5,515
$4,077
$3,882
$3,053
$2,894
$2,457
$1,492
$825



