	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$147,134
2.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$119,392
3.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$117,770
4.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$115,611
5.	Principal Assistant Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$114,164
6.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$108,873
7.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$108,560
8.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$105,948
9.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$104,577
10.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$104,185
11.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$101,762
12.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$101,526
13.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$100,930
14.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$100,312
15.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$97,692
16.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$94,184
17.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$91,359
18.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$88,400
19.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$80,836
20.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$74,424
21.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$73,348
22.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$72,529
23.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$71,836
24.	School Admin Asst Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$57,917
25.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$51,987
26.	School Office Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$47,692
27.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$45,865
28.	Library Media Technician I		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$39,548
29.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$29,602
30.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$29,375
31.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$29,375

32.	Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$26,330
33.	Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$20,576
34.	Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$20,265
35.	Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$20,180
36.	Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$18,311
37.	Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$18,311
38.	Instr Asst Bilingual	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$17,098
39.	Instr Asst Bilingual	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$11,354
40.	Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$9,848
41.	Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$7,376
42.	Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$6,450
43.	Instr Asst Bilingual	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$6,070
44.	Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$5,515
45.	Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$4,077
46.	Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$3,882
47.	Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$3,053
48.	Student Supervision Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$2,894
49.	Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$2,457
50.	Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$1,492
51.	Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$825